
Metal and Machine MSMES
Penetrate The International

Market
by Muhammad Zainuddin

Submission date: 14-May-2024 02:25PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2379006488
File name: JUSBIT_vol_1_no_2_mei_2024_hal_12-21..pdf
(891.54K)
Word count: 3432
Character count: 19766



1

5

5

5

9

15

16

18

19

20



1

1

5

14



1

1

1

3

3

6



1

1

1

1

2

2

4

6

6





3

14





4



1

1

10

12

17



1

1

4

7

8

11

13

21



22%
SIMILARITY INDEX

19%
INTERNET SOURCES

4%
PUBLICATIONS

5%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 9%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

Metal and Machine MSMES Penetrate The International
Market
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

ejournal.staim-tulungagung.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Leeds Beckett University
Student Paper

iapa.or.id
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

repo.ppb.ac.id
Internet Source

Sri Handayani, Nurul Fatmawati.
"Phytochemical Screening Of Alkaloid And
Steroid Compounds On Katuk Leaf (Sauropus
Androgynus (L.) Merr) As An Effort To
Increase Breast Milk Production", JKM ( Jurnal
Kebidanan Malahayati), 2021
Publication

Submitted to University of Technology,
Sydney



8 1%

9 1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17

Student Paper

journal.stieindragiri.ac.id
Internet Source

www.wisnuwardhana.ac.id
Internet Source

www-emerald-com-443.webvpn.sxu.edu.cn
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Adelaide
Student Paper

www.coursehero.com
Internet Source

journal.universitaspahlawan.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.uinjkt.ac.id
Internet Source

Achmad Daengs GS, Enny Istanti, Mahjudin,
Maria Yovita R Pandin. "Increasing the
Competitiveness of MSMEs in the Food and
Beverage Sector Post Pandemic",
International Journal of Advanced Engineering
and Management Research, 2022
Publication

eprints.uny.ac.id
Internet Source

ijemr.politeknikpratama.ac.id



<1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off

Internet Source

etd.repository.ugm.ac.id
Internet Source

eudl.eu
Internet Source

journal.widyakarya.ac.id
Internet Source

"Proceedings of the 7th International
Conference on Kansei Engineering and
Emotion Research 2018", Springer Nature,
2018
Publication


